FF2 and FF3 Series
 Magnetically Actuated Non-
Contact Barrel Safety Switches
DESCRIPTION
The FF2 is an 18 mm barrel (thread) mounting magnetically
actuated safety switch with one safety contact and an optional
indicator contact, if required.  The FF3 is a 30 mm barrel
(thread) mounting magnetically actuated safety switch with up

Magnetically Actuated Non-Contact Barrel Safety Switches
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 3
 ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
FF2-10-AC-03 Barrel safety switch, 18 mm [0.70 in], 1NC, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF2-11-AC-03 Barrel safety switch, 18 mm [0.70 in], 1NC/1NO, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF2-10-DC-03 Barrel safety switch, 18 mm [0.70 in], 1NC, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF2-11-DC-03 Barrel safety switch, 18 mm [0.70 in], 1NC/1NO, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF3-20-AC-03 Barrel safety switch, 30 mm [1.18 in], 2NC, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF3-21-AC-03 Barrel safety switch, 30 mm [1.18 in], 2NC/1NO, ac, 3 m pre-wired
FF3-20-DC-03 Barrel safety switch, 30 mm [1.18 in], 2NC, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FF3-21-DC-03 Barrel safety switch, 30 mm [1.18 in], 2NC/1NO, dc, 3 m pre-wired